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Name Gender
Registration 
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Sl. No Total

Credits

PHYSICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION

Teaching Staff in College of Education in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER APR:2018 - JUN:2018
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I) PG Degree [ M.Sc / M.Com -  55% & Above  and M.Ed - 55 and Above  Percentage of Marks ]

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Correspondence Courses (M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed.)

4.00 -JEBA SHEELA W      [T7/EDU/12] T7/PSE/9Ms. Female1 52.0710.00 2.00 4.502.00- - -29.07 0.50

3.00 -THANGA SHYLA S D T7/EDU/4Mrs. Female2 49.1412.00 3.50- - - - -2.00 27.64 1.00

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed.)

-

3.00PAUL USHA RANI A Y T7/PSE/47Mrs. Female1 55.363.006.00- - - - - -8.00 35.36 -

5.00 -ANUBA S T7/PSE/29Mrs. Female2 53.212.00 2.00 - - - - -6.00 35.21 3.00

3.00SHEEBA SELVA RANI S T7/PSE/41Mrs. Female3 47.642.502.00- - - - - -6.00 34.14 -

3.00RETNA SONSENA J T7/PSE/37Miss. Female4 47.210.504.00- - - - - -6.00 33.71 -

4.00GIRIJA KUMARI C T7/PSE/25Miss. Female5 46.003.002.00- - - - - -2.00 33.00 2.00

3.00RAECHEL JASMIN A T7/PSE/19Ms. Female6 45.822.752.00- - - - - -4.00 33.57 0.50

3.00SANGEETHA N J T7/PSE/14Mrs. Female7 45.540.252.00 3.00- - - - -2.00 33.29 2.00

3.00IRINE T M T7/PSE/27Mrs. Female8 44.752.75- - - - - - -2.00 34.00 3.00

3.00SHYNI GRACE S T7/PSE/36Mrs. Female9 44.612.752.00- - - - - -4.00 32.86 -

4.00 -MERCY SUGHILA BELL M T7/PSE/40Mrs. Female10 44.574.00- - - - - -4.00 32.57 -

3.00BLESSY BENISHA D T7/PSE/39Mrs. Female11 43.860.502.00- - - - - -6.00 32.36 -

4.00JOE SHERIN J F T7/PSE/16Ms. Female12 43.213.002.00- - - - - -2.00 32.21 -

5.00MINI S T7/PSE/8Ms. Female13 42.961.254.00- - - - - -2.00 30.71 -

4.00 -RAINA ROSE J T7/PSE/24Ms. Female14 42.572.00- - - - - -2.00 34.57 -

3.00HELAN AJITHA S T7/PSE/38Ms. Female15 42.362.002.00- - - - - -2.00 33.36 -

3.00RENI PRINCIBA  G K T7/PSE/4Miss. Female16 42.252.752.00- - - - - -2.00 32.50 -
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2.00GINISHA G T7/PSE/31Mrs. Female17 42.040.252.00- - - - - -4.00 33.79 -

2.00SIMI S T7/PSE/3Mrs. Female18 41.561.754.00- - - - - -2.00 31.81 -

2.00 -SONIA K T7/PSE/43Mrs. Female19 41.502.00- - - - - -4.00 33.50 -

4.00JOICE RANI T L T7/PSE/46Mrs. Female20 41.252.252.00- - - - - -2.00 31.00 -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00BENCY J T7/PSE/15Ms. Female21 40.610.252.00- - - - - -2.00 33.36 -

2.00 -JASPER JEBA RAJ T T T7/PSE/5Mr. Male22 39.814.00- - - - - -2.00 31.81 -

2.00 -EVELIN LIZA STHEVAN S T7/PSE/23Mrs. Female23 39.712.00- - - - - -2.00 33.71 -

2.00SHOBINI R T7/PSE/17Ms. Female24 39.611.75- - - - - - -4.00 31.86 -

3.00SINTHIYA SUNDARAM S T7/PSE/18Ms. Female25 39.390.752.00- - - - - -33.64 -

3.00ALWIN T T7/PSE/21Mr. Male26 39.000.50- - - - - - -4.00 31.50 -

3.00GNANA JANE S T7/PSE/33Mrs. Female27 38.460.25- - - - - - -4.00 31.21 -

2.00HEMALIN SUBALA R T7/PSE/7Ms. Female28 37.812.00- - - - - - -2.00 31.81 -

2.00BELSI SONIYA T T7/PSE/35Mrs. Female29 37.251.752.00- - - - - -2.00 29.50 -

3.00SIRUMALAR THERESAL P T7/PSE/45Mrs. Female30 36.610.252.00- - - - - -31.36 -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00VIJILIN PAUL P H T7/PSE/34Mr. Male31 35.960.25- - - - - - -2.00 30.71 -

3.00 -CATHALINE JAGHA S T7/PSE/30Mrs. Female32 35.36- - - - - - -32.36 -

3.00 -HEMA LETHA B T7/PSE/11Ms. Female33 34.64- - - - - - -31.64 -

2.00 -JASMIN VIJITHA S K T7/PSE/44Mrs. Female34 34.642.00- - - - - -2.00 28.64 -

2.00 -VIJI C J T7/PSE/12Ms. Female35 34.212.00- - - - - -30.21 -

4.00 -ANITA A T7/PSE/2Ms. Female36 33.07- - - - - - -29.07 -

PG – Correspondence Courses (M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed.)

2.00MINI M D PETRONILA T7/PSE/20Ms. Female37 44.001.502.00- - - - - -2.00 33.50 3.00

3.00HELEN SHEEBA D T7/PSE/42Mrs. Female38 42.251.75- - - - - - -2.00 35.50 -

3.00SUBA MEGILA PEARSES Y T7/PSE/28Mrs. Female39 41.932.502.00- - - - - -34.43 -

5.00FEMINA JASMINE G T7/PSE/10Mrs. Female40 39.641.002.00 2.00 - - - - -2.00 27.64 -

5.00STARLET MAHILA J T T7/PSE/26Mrs. Female41 38.930.502.00 - - - - - -2.00 29.43 -
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2.00PRIJA PHYLLIS J T7/PSE/48Mrs. Female42 35.820.75- - - - - - -4.00 29.07 -

3.00 -HERALDIN DEVA SUGI D T7/PSE/13Ms. Female43 35.212.00- - - - - -2.00 28.21 -

3.00SHEEJA SHAMILA P R T7/PSE/6Ms. Female44 33.540.75- - - - - - -28.79 1.00

II) PG Degree [ M.Sc. / M.Com. / M.Ed -  Below 55% Marks ] 

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Correspondence Courses (M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed.)

-

4.00VIMALA SUGIRTHA BAI P T7/PSE/22Ms. Female1 35.642.502.00- - - - - -27.14 -


